
1 BITCHE 1257210 ROMANG Claire 92 92 92 276 SCHAAFF Edith 87 88 93 268 OUCHANI Yacine 88 87 86 261 WEBER Sylvain 90 92 92 274 ROTH Sébastien 97 93 95 285 1364

2 NANCY 1254137 BARRIER Jérôme 84 89 90 263 DELACOURT Thomas 93 91 90 274 VINCENOT Anne 83 77 88 248 VALENTIN Pierre 89 91 92 272 LORAIN David 94 96 98 288 1345

3 THAON 1288426 TABOUREUX Anne 87 90 88 265 PARISSE Alexandre 92 87 91 270 CORNU Fabrice 88 94 91 273 TABOUREUX Adrien 86 86 89 261TABOUREUX Christophe 94 88 90 272 1341

4 REMIREMONT 1288404 COLIN Cyril 80 83 87 250 DELANGLE Cyrille 92 92 88 272 BERTRAND Geo 92 96 90 278 KOELBLEN Rosalie 93 91 88 272 MILLOTTE Romain 92 86 86 264 1336

5 EPINAL 1288421 GONNELLY Gaëtan 87 90 85 262 BRIQUE Zachary 93 94 93 280 SIMONETTI Florent 86 82 86 254 FOLLIOT Jérôme 92 90 94 276 GRAEBLING Soléna 84 90 82 256 1328

6 BAR LE DUC 1255279 PUYBOUFFAT Anayse 96 86 90 272 KIEFFER Lucas 86 81 86 253 PETITCOLIN Romain 91 91 93 275 CHEVAL Elodie 82 87 75 244 SFERLAZZA Mickaël 87 90 91 268 1312

7 THIONVILLE 1257016 BERTRAND Francis 90 86 92 268PASQUALONE Fiore-Andréa82 85 91 258 MULLER Lisa 87 85 88 260 CHERRIER Laure 89 86 82 257 WEBER Alain 88 88 92 268 1311

8 LAXOU 1254002 FABRE Bernard 86 92 91 269 BEACCO Pauline 82 85 87 254 OSTERMANN Isabelle 78 84 87 249 HERBST Stanislas 89 84 87 260 NOEL Michel 91 90 90 271 1303

9 ST NICOLAS DE PORT 1254419 CARGEMEL Mathieu 87 90 89 266 DIEZ CARDONNA Cyril 81 89 92 262 DIEZ CARDONNA Denis 84 76 66 226 MORLET Richard 89 87 92 268 FISCHER Aurore 91 92 93 276 1298

10 HAGONDANGE 1257020 PRIEUR Laurent 88 89 86 263 RUGGERO Florent 90 90 92 272 THIRION Alexandre 83 83 84 250 APPENZELLER Mégane 86 87 86 259 BERNARD André 81 84 88 253 1297

11 NEUVES MAISONS 1254013 GAILLOT Benoît 94 94 86 274 CARTON Sophie 76 85 84 245 LAVEUF Thierry 86 88 89 263 TALPIED Nathalie 79 82 81 242 GERARD Romain 93 89 89 271 1295

12 MOYENMOUTIERS 1288402 GILLOT Pierre 88 87 88 263 CHAMBRY Justine 76 79 69 224 THIERY Xavier 87 81 90 258 HOUSSEMAND Nicolas 86 89 87 262 GRIVEL Christophe 95 89 94 278 1285

13 PETITE ROSSELLE 1257320 BRECHBULL Cyril 85 82 83 250 HITTINGER Clément 82 83 81 246 LACOUR Bernard 82 90 86 258 SCHUH Tom 90 81 88 259 ROSE Mickaël 87 90 94 271 1284

14 CREUTZWALD 1257111 BOBET Gilles 90 83 89 262 FOLCHETTI Christian 87 84 87 258 BROSIUS Régis 86 87 85 258 BOBET Isabelle 78 80 82 240ZANBITO-MARSALA Antoine86 80 92 258 1276

15 NITTING 1257100 COLLOT Florence 85 84 76 245 FRESSE Jérémy 86 86 82 254 DUCELLIER Jean-Claude 86 81 77 244 GRANDADAM Stéphane 82 85 84 251 DUCELLIER Mathieu 89 89 91 269 1263

16 PONT A MOUSSON 1254001 DRAPIED Alexandre 83 77 75 235 ANTONIO Damien 79 78 84 241 JEANNEROT Evelyne 76 86 94 256 BRAVARD Vincent 79 87 88 254 ETIENNE Gérard 92 93 91 276 1262

17 DIEUZE 1257015 HAZOTTE Christophe 84 91 89 264 BRIOT Jean Claude 85 77 83 245 KRASKA Victor 88 87 85 260 CHMIEL Jonathan 74 78 73 225 MONTIALOUX Emeline 87 88 89 264 1258

18 BRIEY 1254305 CUNY Maurice 82 82 89 253 SOLECKI Denis 81 85 90 256 MASSOT Sophie 84 82 83 249 SYRE CONGI Bernadette 89 83 84 256 BUGAJ Vincent 78 80 82 240 1254

19 VINCEY 1288380 GRANDJEAN Cyrille 78 76 62 216 MARCHAL Clément 83 86 81 250 LALLEMENT Vincent 67 72 70 209 MARCHAL Philippe 79 78 82 239 BERBAGUI Line 80 87 80 247 1161
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MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - PISTOLET - LORRAINE

Cl. TotalCLUB Total Total Total TOTALN° club Total



PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 NANCY 12.54.137 1345

2 REMIREMONT 12.88.404 1336

3 BITCHE 12.57.210 1364

4 THAON 12.88.426 1341

5 EPINAL 12.88.421 1328

6 BAR LE DUC 12.55.279 1312

7 THIONVILLE 12.57.016 1311

8 LAXOU 12.54.002 1303

9 ST NICOLAS DE PORT 12.54.419 1298

10 HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 1297

11 NEUVES MAISONS 12.54.013 1295

12 MOYENMOUTIERS 12.88.402 1285

13 PETITE ROSSELLE 12.57.320 1284

14 CREUTZWALD 12.57.111 1276

15 NITTING 12.57.100 1263

16 PONT A MOUSSON 12.54.001 1262

17 DIEUZE 12.57.015 1258

18 BRIEY 12.54.305 1254

19 VINCEY 12.88.380 1161

PALMARES  2019-2020
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

PISTOLET   LORRAINE
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